
W20 Add Period Counseling

Sample course outlines available online at:

http://www.uoguelph.ca/geography/undergraduate-courses  

B.A.  Geography 

Nov. 4, 2019-January 10, 2020

B.Sc. Environment and Resource Management 

B.A. Environmental Governance 

B.Sc. Environmental Geomatics

B.Sc. Minor GIS and Env. Analysis 

Dr. Z. Gedalof, Rm. 356; 
zgedalof@uougelph.ca 

Dr. J. Cockburn, Rm. 353;
Wednesdays 12:30-2:30

by appt.   jcockbur@uoguelph.ca

Dr. J. Lindsay, Rm. 346; 
 jlindsay@uoguelph.ca

Dr. J. Lindsay, Rm. 346; 
Monday’s 2:00-4:00

Dr. E. Nost Rm. 344; 
Monday 10:30-12:00
Tuesday 11:30-!:00 

 

Dr. A. Berg Rm. 135; 
 aberg@uoguelph.ca

 

Dr. A. Berg Rm. 135; 
 aberg@uoguelph.ca

 

Dr. A. Berg Rm. 135; 
 aberg@uoguelph.ca

 

Dr. J. Silver Rm. 237;
by appointment 

  j.silver@uougelph.ca

 

Dr. R. Roth Rm. 122;
by appointment 

  rroth01@uoguelph.ca

 

Dr. K. Calvert Rm. 241;
by appointment 

calvertk@uougelph.ca

Dr. K. Parizeau Rm. 343;
by appt. or Tues 12:30-2:30 

 kparzea@uoguelph.ca

Dr. W. Yang Rm. 118A
 wayang@uoguelph.ca

Dr. W. Yang Rm. 118A
 wayang@uoguelph.ca
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